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INTERNAL EXAM TIME TABLE

LLB-1%T SEM. DEC.-JAN- 2024-25

S.N. DATE DAY Paper Paper Name of Paper
Code
Jurisprudence (Legal Method, Indian Legal System and
! 04/11/2024 Monday ! Basié3 Legal Tlfeorgy of Law e
2 05/11/2024 Tuesday 11 Law of Contract-I & Specific relief Act 1963
3 06/11/2024 | Wednesday 111 Constitution-I
4 07/11/2024 Thursday v Law of Tort inclu('iing Motor Vehicle Accident Act and
Consumer Protection Laws
5 08/11/2024 Friday \ English and Legal Language
LLB-3"' SEM. DEC.-JAN- 2024-25
S.N. DATE DAY Paper Paper Name of Paper
Code
1 21/10/2024 Monday 1 Law of Crime-I (Indian Penal Code) 1860
2 22/10/2024 Tuesday 11 Law of Evidence
3 23/10/2024 | Wednesday 111 Labour & Industrial Laws
4 24/10/2024 Thursday v Law of Equity & Indian Trust Act 1882
5 25/10/2024 Friday \% Professional Ethics & Professional Accounting System
LLB-5" SEM. DEC.-JAN- 2024-25
S.N. DATE DAY Paper Paper Name of Paper
Code
1 11/11/2024 Monday - 1 Company Law
2 12/11/2024 Tuesday - 11 Public International Law
3 13/11/2024 | Wednesday - 111 Interpretation of Statutes
4 14/11/2024 Thursday - v Human Rights Law
qre — LLB-1*, 3", 5" Section A T FHI UTc: 08 H 09 ol

LLB-1%, 3, 5™ Section B T {9Y UTd: 10 W 12 g9 ddb

Kalyan Law College
Bhilai Nagar
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VIVA EXAM TIME TABLE

LLB-1%T SEM. DEC.-JAN- 2024-25

S.N. DATE DAY Paper Paper Name of Paper
Code
Jurisprudence (Legal Method, Indian Legal System and
! 04/11/2024 Monday ) ! Basié3 Legal Tlfeorgy of Law e
2 05/11/2024 Tuesday - 11 Law of Contract-I & Specific relief Act 1963
3 06/11/2024 | Wednesday - 111 Constitution-I
4 07/11/2024 Thursday ) v Law of Tort inclu('iing Motor Vehicle Accident Act and
Consumer Protection Laws
5 08/11/2024 Friday - \ English and Legal Language
LLB-3"' SEM. DEC.-JAN- 2024-25
S.N. DATE DAY Paper Paper Name of Paper
Code
1 21/10/2024 Monday - 1 Law of Crime-I (Indian Penal Code) 1860
2 22/10/2024 Tuesday - 11 Law of Evidence
3 23/10/2024 | Wednesday - 111 Labour & Industrial Laws
4 24/10/2024 Thursday - v Law of Equity & Indian Trust Act 1882
5 25/10/2024 Friday - \% Professional Ethics & Professional Accounting System
LLB-5" SEM. DEC.-JAN- 2024-25
S.N. DATE DAY Paper Paper Name of Paper
Code
1 11/11/2024 Monday - 1 Company Law
2 12/11/2024 Tuesday - 11 Public International Law
3 13/11/2024 | Wednesday - 111 Interpretation of Statutes
4 14/11/2024 Thursday - v Human Rights Law
qre — LLB-1*, 3", 5" Section A T F9I UTd: 10 F 11 dof

LLB-1%, 3, 5™ Section B T W9Y UTd: 12 ¥ 01 g9 ddb

‘Kalyan Law College
Bhilai Nagar



